
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

405. Exam Schedule

Fri, 06 Mar 17:55 — 21:10 TEST History and Methodology of Science; Methodology of Science  M18-100,
M18-102, M18-113, M18-117, M18-162, M18-164, M18-165, M18-166, M18-167  Leschev S.V.

Fri, 03 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M18-206  Mironova N.B.
Fri, 10 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M18-105, M18-106, M18-115, M18-207, M18-211, M18-217,

M18-303, M18-304, M18-404, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621, M18-703, M18-713, M18-SH02
 Mironova N.B.

Sat, 02 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S15-161  Zvantsev A.A., Budyka A.K.
Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B19-103, B19-301, B19-302, B19-901  Vesna E.B.,

Kirichenko A.V.
Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B18-501, B18-502, S18-501  Kirichenko A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT International Economic Relations  B17-801  Zharov A.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-702, S19-712  Volkov V.E.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  S15-701, S15-702, S17-710  Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  S16-401, S16-402, S16-403, S17-101, S17-201, S17-301,

S17-601  Malyuk A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  S18-701, S18-702, S18-710, S18-711, S18-712,

S18-761  Morozov N.V., Norkina A.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-501  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-403  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  S17-703, S17-713

 Chugunkov I.V., Ivanov M.A.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-203, B18-204  Orlovskiy D.G.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-503, B18-513  Shvedenko S.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-402, B18-502, B18-602

 Orlovskiy D.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-602, B19-604  Voronov S.A., Maslov A.K., Potanin E.P., Matronchik A.Y.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-105, S19-101  Grishin S.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-101, B18-102  Leonov A.S.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-301  Orlovskiy D.G.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I19-09, I19-10, I19-11  Okorokov V.A., Nurusheva M.B.,

Rezvanov R.R., Timoshenko S.L.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S19-702, S19-712  Suchkov M.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-515, B19-901  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-513, S19-501  Kamynin V.L.


